
Veljekset HEISKANEN OPEN V Kiuruveden keilahalli
Finaalin I-vaihe x

Sija Kilpailija Seura I II III IV
Puhdas 

tulos
Tulos 

tasoituksella
Tas/ 
sarja Ero 1.

Ero II 
fin

Ero 
Edell.

1 Tero Kivelä HaKe 239 147 232 234 852 972 30 213,00

2 Teemu Huhtala MOSH 166 178 207 223 774 902 32 70 70 193,50

3 Pasi Kuki HaKe 158 248 213 171 790 898 27 74 4 197,50

4 Lauri Tossavainen Kiu-Ke 215 168 206 203 792 896 26 76 2 198,00

5 Niko Räisänen ICE-BOW 177 174 178 213 742 882 35 90 14 185,50

6 Pasi Tolonen PeBo 203 178 225 185 791 839 12 133 43 197,75

7 Joonas Jehkinen Mainarit 237 205 223 163 828 828 0 144 11 207,00

8 Reijo Tossavainen ICE-BOW 197 168 224 202 791 815 6 157 13 197,75

9 Pasi Vartiainen ICE-BOW 165 201 179 202 747 799 13 173 16 16 186,75

10 Esa Niskanen ICE-BOW 164 197 164 115 640 768 32 204 47 31 160,00

11 Jorma Kärkkäinen ICE-BOW 166 169 147 158 640 760 30 212 55 8 160,00

12 Sami Multala SALMI-BOWLING 0 136 34
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